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DESCRIPTION 
The One Push MPO Fiber Cleaner  is a high-performance tool designed for cleaning MPO/MTP connectors. Made 
with alcohol-free materials, it effectively cleans the end faces of optic fibers. It can clean either 12 or 16 cores simul-
taneously. This cleaner is suitable for both MPO/MTP male end faces (ferrules) and female end faces (adapters). 
.  

FEATURES 
• Efficiently cleans various stains 

• Compatible with FOCIS-5 (MPO) type connectors 

• Cleans connector end faces 

• Cleans adapter end faces 

• Slim design for densely packed MPO adapters 

• Easy to operate 

• Over 600 cleanings per unit 

• Low cost per cleaning 

 
APPLICATIONS 
• Cleans both multimode and single mode MPO connectors 

• Capable of cleaning bulkhead end faces 

• An essential, efficient tool for FTTH toolkits 

SPECIFICATIONS 

Model FOA-00016-MPO-S 

Product Name One Push Cleaner for MPO (Standard) 

Types of Connectors  MPO / MTP (Male and Female)  

Dimension 223(L) x 16(W) x 56(H) 

Cleaning Capacity  >600 times 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

Part No Description 

FOA-00016-MPO-S One Push Cleaner for MPO/MTP connectors (Standard) 

ONE PUSH CLEANER, MPO 
Standard  
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